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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

BONSER, B 1.541 YOUNG, S 50-2X
BLUHM, B 1.997 BONSER, B 50-2X
YOUNG, S 2.113 REX, R 49-3X
BONSER, B 2.272 BLACKMAN, J 49-2X
BONSER, B 2.299 BONSER, B 49-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

BONSER, B 1.969 BONSER, B 99-1X
BONSER, B 2.123 BONSER, B 98-3X
BONSER, B 2.318 HUBINA, B 97-1X
YOUNG, S 2.439 YOUNG, S 96-3X
HUBINA, B 2.719 NAGENGAST, M 96-2X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

BONSER, B 2.0373 BONSER, B 146-3X
YOUNG, S 2.8303 BLACKMAN, J 142-4X
BLUHM, B 3.6020 YOUNG, S 142-3X
BLACKMAN, J 3.6993 HUBINA, B 137-4X
REX, R 3.8413 BLUHM, B 136-3X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

BONSER, B 2.1367 HUBINA, B 284-2X
YOUNG, S 3.4074 YOUNG, S 283-5X
HUBINA, B 3.4087 BONSER, B 280-4X
NAGENGAST, M 4.0933 NAGENGAST, M 275-5X
BLACKMAN, J 4.1883 REX, R 264-3X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

BONSER, B 2.0870 BONSER, B 426-7X
YOUNG, S 3.1189 YOUNG, S 425-8X
HUBINA, B 3.6517 HUBINA, B 421-6X
BLACKMAN, J 3.9438 NAGENGAST, M 409-8X
BLUHM, B 4.3160 BLACKMAN, J 402-5X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 BONSER, B 2-4 1 1 1 3 6
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 2 3 2 2 9
3 HUBINA, B 2-5 6 4 3 1 14
4 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 4 2 5 6 17
5 BLUHM, B 1-5 3 5 6 8 22
6 REX, R 1-2 5 7 7 5 24
7 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 10 6 4 4 24
8 SCHICK. W 1-4 7 8 9 9 33
9 LEONARD, M 1-2 9 10 8 7 34

10 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 8 9 10 10 37

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 BONSER, B 2-4 1.541 2.299 2.272 2.0373
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 2.590 2.113 3.788 2.8303
3 BLUHM, B 1-5 1.997 4.311 4.498 3.6020
4 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 2.932 4.158 4.008 3.6993
5 REX, R 1-2 5.780 2.782 2.962 3.8413
6 HUBINA, B 2-5 5.219 3.455 3.010 3.8947
7 SCHICK. W 1-4 4.290 4.380 3.480 4.0500
8 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 6.880 3.925 4.225 5.0100
9 LEONARD, M 1-2 4.915 7.021 4.439 5.4583

10 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 7.315 6.350 3.705 5.7900

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 BONSER, B 2-4 47 0 50 2 49 1 146 3
2 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 49 2 48 2 45 0 142 4
3 YOUNG, S 1-1 47 1 50 2 45 0 142 3
4 HUBINA, B 2-5 43 0 47 2 47 2 137 4
5 BLUHM, B 1-5 48 2 46 0 42 1 136 3
6 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 44 1 45 2 45 0 134 3
7 REX, R 1-2 37 0 49 3 47 1 133 4
8 SCHICK. W 1-4 44 1 43 0 46 1 133 2
9 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 38 0 47 1 47 1 132 2

10 LEONARD, M 1-2 44 2 40 0 42 0 126 2

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 BONSER, B 2-4 1.969 2.318 2.123 2.1367
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 2.439 3.251 4.532 3.4074
3 HUBINA, B 2-5 3.260 4.247 2.719 3.4087
4 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 3.570 4.590 4.120 4.0933
5 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 4.421 4.703 3.441 4.1883
6 BLUHM, B 1-5 6.080 5.160 3.850 5.0300
7 REX, R 1-2 6.310 4.340 4.550 5.0667
8 LEONARD, M 1-2 6.286 4.625 4.706 5.2057
9 SCHICK. W 1-4 7.680 4.730 4.470 5.6267

10 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 11.200 30.200 6.050 15.8167

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 HUBINA, B 2-5 91 1 96 0 97 1 284 2
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 95 0 96 3 92 2 283 5
3 BONSER, B 2-4 98 3 99 1 83 0 280 4
4 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 88 0 96 2 91 3 275 5
5 REX, R 1-2 85 0 93 3 86 0 264 3
6 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 78 0 89 0 93 1 260 1
7 LEONARD, M 1-2 79 0 90 0 87 1 256 1
8 BLUHM, B 1-5 83 0 93 0 71 0 247 0
9 SCHICK. W 1-4 76 0 86 0 84 0 246 0

10 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 59 0 30 0 86 0 175 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X



Page 1 of 1

2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 BONSER, B 2-4 2.0373 2.1367 2.0870
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 2.8303 3.4074 3.1189
3 HUBINA, B 2-5 3.8947 3.4087 3.6517
4 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 3.6993 4.1883 3.9438
5 BLUHM, B 1-5 3.6020 5.0300 4.3160
6 REX, R 1-2 3.8413 5.0667 4.4540
7 SCHICK. W 1-4 4.0500 5.6267 4.8383
8 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 5.7900 4.0933 4.9417
9 LEONARD, M 1-2 5.4583 5.2057 5.3320

10 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 5.0100 15.8167 10.4133

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 BONSER, B 2-4 146 3 280 4 426 7
2 YOUNG, S 1-1 142 3 283 5 425 8
3 HUBINA, B 2-5 137 4 284 2 421 6
4 NAGENGAST, M 1-3 134 3 275 5 409 8
5 BLACKMAN, J 2-3 142 4 260 1 402 5
6 REX, R 1-2 133 4 264 3 397 7
7 BLUHM, B 1-5 136 3 247 0 383 3
8 LEONARD, M 1-2 126 2 256 1 382 3
9 SCHICK. W 1-4 133 2 246 0 379 2

10 KOWALISHN, J 2-1 132 2 175 0 307 2

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 11/17/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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